COOKING

12NC
Commercial code
EAN code

Brand

Voltage V
Frequency Hz
Plug type

857645201000
ACM 6602 E/WH
8003437212376
WHIRLPOOL
220-240

50-60

No Plug

Photo

Height of the product

Width of the product

Depth of the product

Height of the Packed Product
Width of the Packed Product
Depth of the Packed Product
Gross Weight kg

Net Weight kg

Container Load

Source

code: DG201302221

850 mm
600 mm
600 mm
922 mm
645 mm
645 mm
43.790 kg
41.570kg
48-108-150
FOB Izmir

FS COOKER — FULL ELECTRIC

(=1

Energyinput

Type of energy oven

Type of energy grill

Number of electric cooking zones
Number of radiant plates
Total n° of positions working simoultaneously
Power of 1st heating element
Power of 2nd heating element
Power of 3rd heating element
Power of 4th heating element
Power on indicator

Residual heat indicator
Cooking method

Cooking functions

Grill type

Automatic programmes
Cavity type

Cavity material

Time control

Time setting options

Timer

Temperature C

Temperature control

Number of interior lights
Oven guides

Main colour of product
External sides material
Handle Material

Location of control panel
Control panel information
Knob Number

Knob color

Type of pan support

Grids

Type of lid

Feet color

Oven power W

Grill power W

Electrical connection rating W

Electric
Electricity
Electric

4

4

4

1000

1500

1000

1500

Yes

without
Conventional
Static

Dual

Yes

Embossed
Enamelled
Mechanical
Start and Stop
Minute minder
50-250
Mechanical

1
Wall-embedded
White

Metal

Metal

Cooker front and top
Icons

6

White
Enamelled interchangeable
1

Sheet metal
Black

2.600 W
1,400.000 W
7,600 W

Whirlpo

ol

EMEA



