

FS COOKER – FULL ELECTRIC



12NC	857645201000
Commercial code	ACM 6602 E/WH
EAN code	8003437212376
Brand	WHIRLPOOL
Voltage V	220-240
Frequency Hz	50-60
Plug type	No Plug



Photo code: DG201302221

Height of the product	850 mm
Width of the product	600 mm
Depth of the product	600 mm
Height of the Packed Product	922 mm
Width of the Packed Product	645 mm
Depth of the Packed Product	645 mm
Gross Weight kg	43.790 kg
Net Weight kg	41.570 kg
Container Load	48-108-150
Source	FOB Izmir

Energy input	Electric
Type of energy oven	Electricity
Type of energy grill	Electric
Number of electric cooking zones	4
Number of radiant plates	4
Total n° of positions working simoultaneously	4
Power of 1st heating element	1000
Power of 2nd heating element	1500
Power of 3rd heating element	1000
Power of 4th heating element	1500
Power on indicator	Yes
Residual heat indicator	without
Cooking method	Conventional
Cooking functions	Static
Grill type	Dual
Automatic programmes	Yes
Cavity type	Embossed
Cavity material	Enamelled
Time control	Mechanical
Time setting options	Start and Stop
Timer	Minute minder
Temperature C	50-250
Temperature control	Mechanical
Number of interior lights	1
Oven guides	Wall-embedded
Main colour of product	White
External sides material	Metal
Handle Material	Metal
Location of control panel	Cooker front and top
Control panel information	Icons
Knob Number	6
Knob color	White
Type of pan support	Enamelled interchangeable
Grids	1
Type of lid	Sheet metal
Feet color	Black
Oven power W	2.600 W
Grill power W	1,400.000 W
Electrical connection rating W	7,600 W